PFA Lined Full Port Ball & Butterfly Valves
- 2 -
The DY products have solutions to your requirements through the conception of which provides the
appropriate answer to various applications.
The DY valves have proved the tightness in accordance with the clean Air Act.
-One - piece ball with stem or flaoting of PFA or FEP. non-abrasive ball.
-Cavity - free TF Ball availiable.
-Live loading packing system.
-Full lining 3mm PFA.
I General & Model Numbering system 2
I Specifications 3
I Ball Valves Materials & Applications 4, 5
I Ball Valves Engineering Informations 6
I Ball Valves Dimensional Chart 7
I Butterfly Valves Specifications & Dimensional Chart 8,9
I Pneumatic Actuator 10
I Electric Actuator 11
I Pneumatic Actuator Torques 12,13
I Teflon Physical Properties 14
I A Range of Products 15
1 : RF
2 : FF
3 : Wafer
End Connection
0 : A351, CF8
1 : A351, CF8M
2 : A351, CF3M
3 : A126, CLB
4 : A536
5 : A216, WCB
Body Material
0 : PFA + 304 S.S
1 : PFA + S45C
2 : PFA + FCD-S
Trim
L : Ball type
B : Butterfly type
Valve type
MO : Manual
CS : Cylinder type Spring return
CD : Cylinder type Double action
DS : Diaphragm type Spring return
DD : Diaphragm type Double action
EM : Electric Motor
Actuator type
0 : PFA
1 : PTFE
2 : FEP
3 : PVDF
4 : NONE
Lining
Oil free
(Ø,J; )
Option
S
General
Contents
Model Numbering System
- 3 -
Body Size ð , 1 , 1-ì , 2 , 3 , 4 , 6 other sizes are option.
Body Type Two Piece - Body
Pressure Rating ANSI 150LB, JIS 10K
End Connection Flanged (RF)
Ball Design Floating Ball Full Port
V-Nocth Ball Reducer Port.
Packing Box Live loading Packing System
Seat Leakage ANSI B16.104, FCI 70-2 Class V
Characteristic Quick-opening ,
Modified.%
Standard Materials
Body A351, CF8+PFA Lined
(Option / FEP, PVDF)
Ball A351, CF8+PFA Lined
(Option / FEP, PVDF)
Actuator I Manual Handle
I Spring return
I Double action
I Electric Motor
Options Positioner, Solenoide Valve.
Limit Switch, Air Set, Others.
Note Actuator and Accessories are
subject to change according
Buyers’ specification
Specification
PFA Lined Full Port Ball & Butterfly Valves
- 4 -
labyrinth-like
seal
Fish-hook
groove anchoring
almost metallic
contact
(cold flow of the
plastic is prevented)
“ ”
I One - piece ball / Stem
one set of bellows packing ring provide a
tight pressure-assisted stem seal
Body Material & Applications
- 5 -
- Ball universally chemically resistant of PFA,   non-abrasive ball of Al2 3O on request.
- Permanent tightness of the new inner flange connection.
: Tight even during frequent cycles of hot and cold effected by an almost metal to
metal flange contact in the circumference area close to the flange bolting
: Full lining thickness in the sealing zone provides security against permeating media.
: Labyrinth-like seal with increased surface loading  by means of moulded sealing lips.
- Live loading packing system
: As to the design of the seat rings, A permanent   thghtness is ensured in the seat covering the
entire pressure/temperature range incl.
: vacuum live loaded spring washers provide constant, uniform packing pressure.
- PTFE Cushion-Seatvings and easily replaceable.
- Full port design. / Option-V-noctch Redacer Port Design.
Characteristics
PFA Lined Full Port Ball & Butterfly Valves
- 6 -
LMO - 1000
Body A351, CF8+PFA Lined
Ball A351, CF8+PFA Lined
Valve Size 3/4 ~ 6
Pressure Rating JIS 10K, ANSI 150LB
Temparature -50 ~ 200
Size 20A 25A 40A 50A 80A 100A 125A 150A 200A
CV 20 36 88 233 362 934 1459 3268          3734
KV 17.5 31 75 200 310 800 1250 2800 3200
Engineering Information
- 7 -
Extended Stem Lockable  Lever Limit Switch Installed
Elvested Lever Jacket Body Double Cylinder Actuator